

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 4672-4673/2011

ASHOK KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mohd. Hussain,adv.

Mr.S.N.Terdal,adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List the matter again on 24.09.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

SB